
C:\Users\Ankita\Desktop\NIT.doc 

SP/T-0601/0221 

Date: -    .01.2021 

  

OFFICE NOTE 

 Sub:- Tender Notice. 

 The E.E. (Purchase Co-Ordination Group) is requested to publish the advertisement in the News 

Papers at the earliest as detailed in the proforma given below. 

Sr.

No 

Tender Number 

----------------------------- 

Description of Items 

Estimated 

Amount in 

Lakhs Rs. 

----------------- 

Cost of Blank 

Tender forms  

in Rs. 

Date of sale 

of the 

Tender. 

Last Date & 

time of 

Submission of 

Tender 

Opening Date 

& time of 

Tender 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 (Two Bid System) 

SP/T-0601/0221 

(RFX No.5000000904)  

----------------------------- 

Supply, Installation, 

Testing & Commissioning 

of Busbar Protection 

schemes at various 220kV 

Substations under Nasik & 

Pune Zone 

457.47 Lakhs 

------------------ 

5000.00 

15.02.2021 

 

25.02.2021 

At 15.00 Hrs. 

25.02.2021 

At 16.00 Hrs. 

 

 Tender is being advertised through e-tendering on Two Bid System.  

 

 

Executive Engineer (St. VI) 

 

E.D. (Trans) 

 

 

 

E.E. (P&C)  

 

 

 

 



C:\Users\Ankita\Desktop\NIT.doc 

SP/T-0601/0221 

(RFX No.5000000904) 

 

DETAILS OF THE INDENT 

Indent  No. Description of Item Quantity 

in Nos 

Per unit value 

in Rs in Lakh 

Value in  

 Rs. in Lakh 

1) 

MSETCL/CO/TR/

O&M/SE-I/EE-

II/BBRPL/Trans 

O&M DEPTT/22 

Dtd. 06.01.2021 

received on 

07.01.2021. 

-----------------------

---Consolidation 

No 060007 

dt. 13.01.2021 

(IR No.19) 
 

 

1)  Supply & ETC of Fully numerical 

Bus Bar Protection scheme (IEC 

61850 compliant) suitable for One 

Main Bus with total 10 bays   

i) 220kV Mumewadi  ii) 220kV 

Halkarni 

Product id:-500002910 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

17.76 

 

 

 

 

159.90 

2) Supply & ETC of Fully numerical 

Bus Bar Protection scheme  suitable 

for One Main Bus with total 15 bays   

Product id:-500026333 

 

 

6 

 

19.55 

 

 

117.31 

 

3) Supply & ETC of Fully numerical 

Bus Bar Protection scheme  suitable 

for One Main Bus + Single 

auxiliary bus with total 20 bays   

Product id:-500026334 

 

 

3 

 

43.09 

 

 

129.28 

4) Supply & ETC of Fully numerical 

Bus Bar Protection scheme  suitable 

for Two Main Bus + Single 

auxiliary bus with total 24 bays   

Product id:-500026334 

 

 

1 

 

50.97 

 

 

50.97 

                                                                                                                           Total Rs. 457.47 
 

 

Technical specification uploaded on 29.01.21 on CPA’s e-tendering site. 

 

 

Executive Engineer (St. VI) 



C:\Users\Ankita\Desktop\NIT.doc 

  

 


